Infectious Disease Controls
A comprehensive guide for monitoring testing for Hepatitis, Retrovirus,
Respiratory, Sexually Transmitted and Congenital Diseases
Infectious Disease Controls for Serology Testing
www .bio-rad .com/idcontrols |  1
Table of Contents
For Your Consideration
The Impact of Inaccurate Results to Patients and Your Laboratory  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2

School of Medicine
“The reports are clean and easy
to read and understand. For each
test, Unity Reports for our lab
show a summary of our data, our
instrument group, and our method
group—reports are simple.”
—  Clinical Chemist,
Hospital Laboratory
*Available outside the United States only .
Please note that not all products may be available in all countries .
Ordering Information
Cat # Description
Hepatitis & Retrovirus
VIROTROL I
00100A / 00100B / 00100C / 00100E / 00100F / 00100G / 00100H
Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
00101B / 00101C / 00101E / 00101F
Single Level/Tube   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10 x 4 mL
00102B / 00102C
Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2 x 20 mL
Assayed VIROTROL I-C*
00164 Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
Assayed VIROTROL I-E*
00166 Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
Assayed VIROTROL I-F*
00168 Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
VIROTROL II
00104A / 00104B
Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
00115A / 00115B
Single Level/Tube   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10 x 4 mL
Assayed VIROTROL II-B
00152 Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
VIROTROL III
00110A / 00110C
Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
VIROTROL IV
00111 Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
VIROTROL HIV-1 Ag
00108A / 00108B
Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
VIROTROL PLUS-R
12000538 Single Level/Tube  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5 x 4 mL
12000539 Single Level/Tube  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 4 mL
VIROTROL HIV-2
00105A / 00105B / 00105C
Single Level/Dropper Bottle  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 5 mL
VIROTROL HIV-1 gO
00113 Single Level/Tube  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5 x 4 mL
00113X Single Level/Tube  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 x 4 mL